
Lean Shop Makeovers
“The secrete to getting more jobs done faster”

Facilitating Lean Transformation
Lean Shop ManagerOculus BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

Empowering Productivity

Addi�onally, you will be introduced to the Lean Shop Management System (LSMS), a comprehensive produc�on 
management solu�on that will help you maximize your shop's capabili�es and turn it into an efficient produc�on 
powerhouse.

This on-site engagement is designed to provide you with everything necessary for a company-wide 
transforma�on. You will receive training in Lean flow manufacturing and support in implemen�ng 5S best 
prac�ces, ensuring that your opera�ons are organized, efficient, and profitable.

Reduce rework by 60%Reduce rework by 60%
Increase profit by 20%Increase profit by 20%

Shorten turn �me by 40%Shorten turn �me by 40%

Reduce rework by 60%
Increase profit by 20%

Shorten turn �me by 40%

Serving manufacturers struggling with growth and profitability.

Lean Production Processes
5S Implementation 
Factory Design and Layout
JIT Supply Chain
Work Force Scheduling

Leadership Coaching
Recruiting Support 
Functional Cross Training
Employee Development 
SOP Best Practices

Get started today by contacting us at www.leanshopmanager.com
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